
2015-2016     Hemingford High School Volleyball Schedule    
DATE EVENT - OPPONENT SITE TIME LEVEL MATCH RESULTS Season Records

Thursday, Sept. 3 Mitchell HOME 5PM CBA C (0-2) B (0-2) A (1-3) A (0-1)

Tuesday, Sept 8 Banner Co. & Hay Springs HOME 5PM A A (2-0); A (2-0) A (2-1)

Saturday, Sept. 12 At Gordon-Rushville Tourney at Gord/Rush 8AM BA A (0-2)Kimball (0-2)Mitchell (2-0)Bport A (3-3)

Monday, Sept. 14 Morrill & Mitchell JV Tri. at Mitchell 4PM B 

Tuesday, Sept. 15 Gord-Rush & Kimball Tri. HOME 4PM A A (0-2) Gordon-Rushville (1-2) Kimball A (3-5)

Thursday, Sept. 17 Edgemont at Edgemont 5PM BA A (3-0) A (4-5)

Saturday, Sept. 19 Hemingford Tourney CHAMPIONS! 9AM A A (2-0) Morrill (2-0) Sioux Co. (2-1) Hyannis A (7-5)

Tuesday, Sept. 22 Bridgeport/Morrill Tri at Bridgeport 5PM BA A (0-2) Bport (2-0) Morrill A (8-6)

Saturday, Sept. 26 Mitchell Tourney CHAMPIONS! 8AM BA A (2-1) Leyton; (2-1) Gord/Rush; (2-0) Mitchell A (11-6)

Monday, Sept. 28 Bridgeport & Bayard Tri. HOME 5PM BA A (2-0) Bayard; (1-2) Bridgeport A (12-7)

Thursday, Oct 1 Hay Springs Dual HOME 5PM BA A (3-0) (25-12) (25-12) (25-11) A (13-7)

Tuesday, Oct. 6 Crawford At Crawford 5PM BA A (3-0) A (14-7)

Saturday, Oct. 10 Gord-Rush JV Tourney at Gord-Rushville 9AM B

Thursday, Oct 15 Bayard HOME 4PM JH,BA A ( 3-0) A (15-7)

Saturday, Oct. 17 Panhandle Conf. Tourney CHAMPIONS ! 9AM A A (2-0) Hay Springs ; A (2-0) Crawford A (17-7)

Monday, Oct. 19 Gordon - Rushville HOME 5PM CB 

Saturday, Oct. 24 Western Trails Tourney at Morrell 1PM A A (0-2) Gord/Rush; A (2-0) Morrill; (2-0) Bay A (19-8)

Monday, Oct. 26 Crawford & Sioux Co. Tri. HOME 5PM A A (2-0) Sioux Co.; A (2-0) Crawford A (21-8)

Mon-Tues Nov 2,3 C2-12 Sub-Districts CHAMPIONS 6PM A A (3-0) Bayard; A (3-2) Bridgeport A (23-8)

Thurs. Nov. 5 C2-6 District Finals at Ogallala 6PM A

Th-Sat Nov. 12-14 C2 State Tournament at Lincoln TBA A

Head Coach - Mrs. Wood,   Assistant Coach - Mrs. Shoemaker

Tourney Championships This Year: (1) Hemingford Invite (3-0); (2) Mitchell Invite (3-0); (3) Panhandle Conference (2-0); C2-12 Sub-Districts (2-0)

2015-2016      Hemingford Junior High Volleyball Schedule    
DATE EVENT - OPPONENT SITE TIME LEVEL Match Records Season  Records

Monday, Sept. 14 Morrill at Morrill 4PM JH (1-2) (2-1) (0-1) (1-0)

Thursday, Sept. 17 Bridgeport HOME 4PM JH (0-2) (0-2) (0-2) (1-1)

Saturday, Sept. 26 Panhandle Conf. Tourney at Hay Springs TBA JH vs. Morrill (0-2) (0-2) (1-2)

Saturday, Sept. 20 Alliance Tourney at Alliance 8AM JH (0-2) (0-2) (0-3) (1-3)

Monday, Sept. 28 Gordon-Rushville at Rushville 5:30 PM JH (1-2) (1-2) (0-4) (1-4)

Tuesday, Sept. 29 Garden County HOME 4PM JH

Thursday, Oct. 16 Crawford at Crawford 4PM JH

Saturday, Oct. 3 Hemingford Quadrangular HOME 10AM JH

Monday, Oct. 12 Hay Springs at Hay Springs 5PM JH

Thursday, Oct. 15 Bayard HOME 4PM JH

               GO LADY CATS !


